## FROM THE DESK OF LATESH NARULA PROPRIETOR EQUITY DYNAMO



## DEAR INVESTOR,

IN CASE OF ANY GRIEVANCE / COMPLAINT AGAINST THE RESEARCH ANALYST: LATESH NARULA PROPRIETOR EQUITY DYNAMO: INHOOO016269

PLEASE CONTACT COMPLIANCE OFFICER OF THE RESEARCH ANALYST: LATESH NARULA PROPRIETOR EQUITY DYNAMO: INHOOO016269

NAME: LATESH NARULA

ADDRESS: 313 , 3RD FLOOR, WONDER MALL, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN,

301001

CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS: 313 , 3RD FLOOR, WONDER MALL,

ALWAR, RAJASTHAN, 301001

**EMAIL-ID:** LNARULA90@GMAIL.COM **PHONE NO.:** +91- 90792 14270

YOU MAY ALSO APPROACH ORGANIZATION/TRADE NAME: SHRI RAM TRADERS

CLUB

**EMAIL- ID:** LNARULA90@GMAIL.COM **PHONE NO:** +91- 90792 14270

WEBSITE : WWW.SHRIRAMTRADERSCLUB.COM

IF NOT SATISFIED WITH THE RESPONSE OF THE RESEARCH ANALYST YOU CAN LODGE YOUR GRIEVANCES / COMPLAINT WITH SEBI AT HTTPS://SCORES.SEBI.GOV.IN/ OR YOU MAY ALSO WRITE TO ANY OF THE OFFICES OF SEBI.

FOR ANY QUERIES, FEEDBACK OR ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CONTACT SEBI OFFICE ON TOLL FREE HELPLINE AT 1800 22 7575 / 1800 266 7575.

SEBI SCORES LINK: HTTPS://SCORES.SEBI.GOV.IN/

SEBI ODR LINK: HTTPS://SMARTODR.IN/

## YOURS TRULY.

NAME: LATESH NARULA PROPRIETOR EQUITY DYNAMO

**SEBI REG. NO.:** INH000016269

VALIDITY: JUN 13, 2024 - PERPETUAL

